WORK HOLDING EQUIPMENTS
CATALOUGE
Manufactured By
STANDARD VICES
AN ISO 9001: 2015 CO.
Website: www.harcovices.com       Email: info@harcovices.com
               ABOUT US
Standard Vices came into existence In

KEY FEATURES
Ideal For :
Milling Machines
Dimensions in mm
Model Number                       Jaw Width                   Opening
   HAMMV-6150                                  1 50                                 Limitless
    HAMMV-8200                                  200                                 Limitless
Manufactured By  STANDARD VICES                             www.harcovices.com      info@harcovices.com
HARCO ADJUSTABLE MILLING MACHINE VICE 2 PC CODE NO. H - 435
Accuracy in Parallelisms of Jaw 0.02/100mm
Closed Grain Cast Iron Body
Ideal For :
Grinding Machines
Dimensions in mm
Model Number           Jaw Width               Opening
    HTMV-60                        60mm                            60mm
    HTMV-75                        75mm                            80mm
    HTMV-100                      100mm                         105mm
    HTMV-125                      125mm                         150mm
    HTMV-150                      150mm                         150mm
Manufactured By  STANDARD VICES                             www.harcovices.com      info@harcovices.com
HARCO PRECISION TOOL MAKER STEEL VICE (SCREW TYPE) CODE NO. H - 436
Accuracy in Parallelisms is 0.01/100mm
All Steel Hardened & Ground
Ideal For :
Grinding Machines
Dimensions in mm
Model Number           Jaw Width                Opening
    HTMVP-50                        55mm                           80mm
    HTMVP-75                        75mm                           100mm
    HTMVP-100                      100mm                         125mm
    HTMVP-125                      125mm                         150mm
    HTMVP-150                      150mm                         175mm
Manufactured By  STANDARD VICES                             www.harcovices.com      info@harcovices.com
HARCO PRECISION TOOL MAKER STEEL VICE (PIN TYPE) CODE NO. H - 437
Accuracy in Parallelisms of Jaw 0.01/100mm
All Steel Hardened & Ground

 Body made of high quality ductile cast iron to
resist deflection or bending.
 All parts interchangeable & available as spare.
Dimensions in mm
Model           Size       Width of      Opening of       Depth of      Length         Height      Weight
Number                        Jaw                Jaw                   Jaw          Overall         Overall          Kg
 1004               100              100                     100                        40                   340                  150                 20
 1506                150              150                     150                        50                   485                  195                 42
    Manufactured By  STANDARD VICES                             www.harcovices.com      info@harcovices.com
TILTING & SWIVELING MACHINE VICE CODE NO H- 447
Ideal For :
Milling Machines
& Surface Grinders
Dimensions in mm
Model Number                  Length                Width                  Height
     HAAP-150                               150                          125                         113mm
     HAAP-200                                200                         150                         135mm
     HAAP-250                                250                         200                         170mm
     HAAP-300                                300                         250                         205mm
113mm
Manufactured By  STANDARD VICES                             www.harcovices.com      info@harcovices.com
HARCO ADJUSTABLE ANGLE PLATE CODE NO. H - 455
Accuracy in Parallelisms of Jaw 0.02/100mm
Closed Grain Cast Iron Body
Ideal For :
Milling Machines
& Surface Grinders
Dimensions in mm
Model Number                 Length                   Width
     HTT-125                                 150                             100
     HTT-175                                 175                             125
     HTT-250                                  250                            175
     HTT-375                                  375                            250
Manufactured By  STANDARD VICES                             www.harcovices.com      info@harcovices.com
HARCO TILTING TABLE CODE NO. H - 465
Accuracy in Parallelisms of Jaw 0.02/100mm
Closed Grain Cast Iron Body
Ideal For :
Milling Machines
& Surface Grinders
Dimensions in mm
Model Number                  Length                Width                  Height
     HAP-150                                150                          125                         110mm
     HAP-200                                 200                         150                         125mm
     HAP-250                                 250                         200                         150mm
     HAP-300                                 300                         225                         200mm
     HAP-350                                 350                         250                         225mm
     HAP-400                                 400                         300                         225mm
                                                         1
Manufactured By  STANDARD VICES                             www.harcovices.com      info@harcovices.com
HARCO CAST IRON ANGLE PLATE CODE NO. H - 475
Accuracy in Parallelisms of Jaw 0.05/100mm